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Grosch Irrigation Albion 402-395-6437 matt@groschirrigation.com X X

Kayton International Albion 402-395-2181 tkayton@kaytonint.com X X X

Northern Plains & Supply Bassett 402-684-2383 npsengine@gmail.com X

Marx Repair LLC Battle Creek 402-675-4086 marxrepair@hotmail.com X X X

Volk Specialties LLC Battle Creek 402-675-1431 volkspec@telebeep.com X X

Doering Well Drilling Bloomfield 402-373-2801 mdoering@gpnet.com X X X

Vavrina Inc Clarkson 402-892-3444 rodld@vavrinainc.com X X

Cornhusker Irrigation Columbus 402-563-3382 cornhuskerirrigation@frontiernet.net X X X

Cuba Construction LLC Columbus 402-563-4762 dcuba@eaglecom.net X X

Magnum Electric Columbus 402-562-9130 jabeggl@megavision.com X X

Wemhoff Manufacturing Columbus 402-564-2970 X X

Hoefer Irrigation Elgin 402-843-8915 zimmaticbob@gmail.com X X X X

Heithoff Irrigation Elgin                              402-843-2307 irrigate@gpcom.net X X X

Anson Electric Ewing 402-626-7774 ansonelectric@gpcom.net  (Hugh Benson) X X

Two Rivers Irrigaiton Ewing 402-626-7238 tworiversirr@gpcom.net X X X

Advanced Irrigation Solutions Fremont 402-721-0066 tylerm@reinkeirrigation.com - changed   (Tyler Mensik) X X

Mid-Continent Irrigation Fremont 402-727-9373 jake@pivotsales.com X X X X

Petersen Ag Systems Fremont 402-727-7071 shawn@petersenagsystems.com X X X X X

Christensen Well Hartington 402-254-6809 christensenwell@hartel.net  (Casey) X X

Heine Electric & Irrigation Inc Hartington 402-254-2568 heineelectric@hartel.net X X X

Keiser Ag & Irrigation Hartington 402-254-9557 juddkeiser@outlook.com X X X X X

Plumbing & Electric Hartington 402-254-6895 plumbingelectric@hartel.net X X

ABCL Inc. Humphrey 402-920-0866 cjs_montess@hotmail.com    (Chad Hemmer) X X X

AWS Well Co Mead 402-624-3895 rod@awswell.com               (Rod) X

R & B Construction Meadow Grove 402-675-4770 no email address X X X X X

Sargent Irrigation Neligh 402-887-4112 neligh@sargentirrigation.com X X

Tri Valley Electric Neligh 402-887-5665 trivalleyelec@frontier.com X X X X

Frisch Electric Newman Grove 402-447-2492 frischelectric@telebeep.com  (Hunter) X X X

Dietz Well & Pump Norfolk 402-371-1191 scot.dietzwell@telebeep.com X X X

Green Line Equipment Norfolk 402-371-7333 bradd@greenlineequip.com   (Brad) X X X X

Petersen Ag Systems Norfolk 402-379-9849 keith@petersenagsystems.com X X X X X

Dvorak Well Inc. North Bend 402-652-8342 dvkwell@netscape.net X X

Webster Well North Bend 402-652-8408 jaminarick@gmail.com X X

Grosch Irrigation O'Neill 402-336-1805 oneill@groschirrigatoin.com X X X

Hurtig Well Service Orchard 402-340-4410 mervinhurtig@gmail.com X

Buchanan Well Osmond 402-748-3581 buchananwell@yahoo.com  (Junior) X X X X X

Petersen Ag Systems Osmond 402-748-3388 john@petersenagsystems.com X X X X

ITC Supply Pierce 402-329-6233 kmattson@ptcnet.net X

Hoppe Irrigation Platte Center 402-276-3440 leere@citlink.net X X X X

Schumacher Irrigation Inc. Platte Center 402-246-3685 mschuma@schumacherirrigation.com  or  irrigate@schumacherirrigation.com X X X

Grosch Irrigation Silver Creek 308-773-2261 silvercreek@groschirrigation.com X X X

Elkhorn Valley Equipment Tilden 402-368-5317 bryan@evequip.com X X X X

Salmon Well Co Wakefield 402-287-2236 mikeswc@msn.com X X

Grossenburg Implement Wayne 402-375-3325 daveolson@grossenburg.com X X

Lower Elkhorn NRD Certified Flow Meter Installation Contractors Lower Elkorn NRD Approved Flow Meters

Updated: 3/15/2016


